Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJI4 "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP DS 450 CE STD AND X

(3F9D3GI9D)

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

2670914



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP DS 450 CE STD AND X

(3F9D3GI9D)

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. BRAS OSCIL ASS *SWING
1 706000662 Cpok IToCTaBKu OT 25 gHelN ARM ASS
. BOUCHON BRAS OS*CAP
2 706000459 CpoK IToCTaBKu OT 25 gHen SWINGARM
3 517302716 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEU CAP
4 250000358 Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 gHS Hex. Screw M14 X 287
5 706000441 CpoK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 fHEU DOUILLE *BUSHING
6 706000447 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 mHel ROULEMENT *BEARING
7 706000448 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel JOINT *SEAL
8 706000423 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHeln Brynka
9 706000424 Cpok IToCcTaBKu OT 25 gHen JOINT *SEAL
10 706200480 Cpok IToCTaBKu OT 25 gHel CAP DE JOINT *SEAL CAP
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
11 232571436 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHEeU DIN.985
. RONDELLE PLATE *FLAT
12 250200079 CpoK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 fHEN WASHER
13 293550010 Cpok IocTaBKu OT 27 gHEeN GREASE-SYNTH.
14 706000445 CpoK I10CTaBKu OT 25 gHEeN LEVIER *LEVER
. SCREW-HEX.CAP M12 X
15 230024586 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 gHeH 145 1SO.4014
16 706000421 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel Brynka
17 706000447 CpoK II0CTaBKu OT 25 gHel ROULEMENT *BEARING
18 706000448 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHen JOINT *SEAL
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
19 233221434 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 gHeU DIN.6926
. GRAISSEUR *GREASE
20 250000315 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 gHeU FITTING
21 293550010 Cpok ITocTaBKu OT 27 gHEN GREASE-SYNTH.
. LEVIER SECON
22 706200465 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHEU US*SECON LINK
23 706000422 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Brynka
24 706000447 CpoK IT0CTaBKu OT 25 gHel ROULEMENT *BEARING
25 706000448 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEen JOINT *SEAL
26 230223086 Cpok mocTasK ot 25 nHeii SCREW-HEX.CAP-IS0.4014
S.GRIP
. RONDELLE PLATE *FLAT
27 250200086 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeU WASHER
. SCREW-HEX.CAP M12 X
28 230020586 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeU 105 1SO.4014
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
29 233221434 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH DIN.6926
. GRAISSEUR *GREASE
30 250000315 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHe FITTING
31 293550010 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 27 mHen GREASE-SYNTH.




32 706000449 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHel DOUILLE *BUSHING
33 706000447 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel ROULEMENT *BEARING
34 706000448 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel JOINT *SEAL
35 293550010 CpoK I10CTaBKu OT 27 gHEU GREASE-SYNTH.
36 706000504 Cpok mocTapk ot 25 mHed AMORTISSEUR ARR*REAR
SHOCK
. RESSORT PEINT
37 706000505 CpoK mocTaBKHM OT 25 [HE’ *PAINTED SPRING
. BUTEE RESSORT
38 706000567 CpoK IoCTaBKHM OT 25 HE’ *STOPPER-SPRING
39 250000254 Cpoxk mocTaBKu OT 25 gHEN BOULON M10 *BOLT M10
. GOUPILLE
40 250400034 CpoK IoCTaBKHM OT 25 [HEH FENDUE*COTTER-PIN
. RONDELLE PLATE *FLAT
41 250200074 CpoK IT0CTaBKu OT 25 fHelU WASHER
42 706000541 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 25 gHeU VIS *SCREW
43 293550004 Cpoxk moCcTaBKu OT 25 gHEN GREASE-DIELECT DC4
N NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
44 233201436 CpoK IT0CTaBKu OT 3 HHel DIN.6926
45 504151954 Cpoxk mmocTaBKu OT 25 gHEN O-RING




